Sataellitt-operater

Telenor Maritime, offshore
Telenor Maritime, skip
Tampnet offshore
Thuraya Satellite

AT&T Mobility

AeroMobile Norway

Data per Oppstart
Samtale

MB

199
9,99
0.99
N/A
199.00
1099

0,99
0,99
0,99
0.99
0,99
0.99

Mottak

samtale

pr min
119
2999
119
149,00
39.99
149,00

Ringe pr
min
299
14,99
299

99.99
89,99
2299

Sende
SMS
299
599
149
19.99
7.99

2,99

Sende/
motta
MMS

199
199
199
199
199
199



